
Date Sheet for Final Term Exams BS(Hons.) Environmental Sciences, from 20-05-2024

6th Semester 

Sr. No. Date Day Course Code Course Title Time
1 20-05-2024 Monday BTIF-9601 Environmental Biotechnology 02:00 pm – 04:00 pm
2 21-05-2024 Tuesday ENSC-9602 GIS & Remote Sensing 02:00 pm – 04:00 pm

3 23-05-2024 Thursday ENSC-9603 Environmental Management 
System 02:00 pm – 04:00 pm

4 24-05-2024 Friday ENSC-9604 Biodiversity And Conservation 02:00 pm – 04:00 pm

5 27-05-2024 Monday ENSC-9605 Environmental Monitoring 02:00 pm – 04:00 pm

6 28-05-2024 Tuesday ENSC-9606 Animal Waste Management 02:00 pm – 04:00 pm
7 29-05-2024 Wednesday ENSC-9607 Water Resource Management 02:00 pm – 04:00 pm

Practical Examination
1 31-05-2024 Friday BTIF-9601 Environmental Biotechnology 09:00 am – 11:00 am 
2 03-06-2024 Monday ENSC-9602 GIS and Remote Sensing 09:00 am – 11:00 am
3 04-06-2024 Tuesday ENSC-9605 Environmental Monitoring 09:00 am – 11:00 am

Instructions

1. All papers will be conducted in the Lecture room 1 of the Department of Environmental Sciences, UVAS. 
2. Mobile phone in any case is not allowed in the Examination Hall. Following action will be taken against guilty.

a) Mobile phone will be snatched, fine Rs. 1000/-and mobile will not be returned back. 
b) Paper will be cancelled
c) Disciplinary action will be recommended under the relevant regulations.

3. Without University ID Cards students will be not be allowed to sit in the examination. 
4. No late comer will be allowed to sit in the Exams. 


